N

DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023
REGION: BENGALURU PAGE:- 1

¥H*** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) **%*#

ROLL FSNAMEOF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS----=memem e

RESULT COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 45532 JET RURAL EDN CENTRE GOLLAHALLI CHITRADURGA KK
18145533 F ASHWINIH S 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

092 A1096 A1 073 B1 085 A2 087 A2
18145534 F BHOOMIKA R 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

089 A2 097 A1 058 C1 078 B1 092 A2
18145535 M CHIKKANNAP S 184 015 041 086 087 PASS



18145536

18145537

18145538

18145539

18145540

18145541

18145542

18145543

F CHINMAYI P R

F CHINMAYI S

M DHARSHAN YADAV K

M DIGANTH RAJ SN

F HAMSAPRIYA S R

M HARSHAVARDHAN S P

M HRUTHVIK H

F JHANSI RANI PATILS N

082 B1092 A2 081 A2 082 A2 095 A1
184 015 041 086 087

077 B2 084 B2 060 B2 067 B2 080 B1
184 015 041 086 087

084 A2 096 A1 067 B2 089 A2 088 A2
184 015 041 086 087

073 B2 092 A2 056 C1 058 C1 082 B1
184 015 041 086 087

065 C1 088 B2 051 C2 052 C1 063 C2
184 015 041 086 087

080 B1 091 B1 041 D1 051 C2 073 B2
184 015 041 086 087

075 B2 094 A2 042 D1 060 B2 095 A1
184 015 041 086 087

083 A2 093 A2 064 B2 069 B1 088 A2
184 015 041 086 087

080 B1 085 B2 051 C2 063 B2 078 B2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS




18145544

18145545

18145546

18145547

18145548

18145549

18145550

18145551

18145552

M KEERTHY V SHEYREDDY 184 015 041 086 087

085 A2 085 B2 042 D1 053 C1 087 A2
M KIRANTS 184 015 041 086 087

074 B2 089 B1 057 C1 059 C1 075 B2
M MADAN GOWDA LT 184 015 041 086 087

081 B1 095 A2 050 C2 071 B1 094 A1l
F MANASA BV 184 015 041 086 087

079 B1 097 A1 063 B2 073 B1 090 A2
F MANYA N 184 015 041 086 087

075 B2 094 A2 051 C2 056 C1 079 B2
FNAGAMANI P TR 184 015 041 086 087

073 B2 089 B1 050 C2 063 B2 083 B1

M NAGANTH YADAV P N 184 015 041 086 087

062 C2 078 C2 039 D1 040 D1 060 C2
F NAVYASREE J R 184 015 041 086 087

084 A2 098 A1 058 C1 090 A1 090 A2
FPOOJA JL 184 015 041 086 087

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



078 B1 093 A2 053 C1 071 B1 083 B1
18145553 M SAMARTH RAJ H M 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

061 C2 079 C1 041 D1 040 D1 053 D1
18145554 F SHRILAKSHMI G H 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

092 A1099 A1071 B1 095 A1 091 A2
18145555 M SYED HIDAYATH S 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

075 B2 092 A2 042 D1 059 C1 083 B1
)]

DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E.- ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023
REGION: BENGALURU PAGE:- 2

THEEE (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) **

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE oo SUBJECTS--mmmmmmme e

RESULT COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR




SCHOOL : - 45532 JET RURAL EDN CENTRE GOLLAHALLI CHITRADURGA KK

18145556 F VARSHINI T 184 015 041 086 087 PASS
067 C1 088 B2 038 D2 051 C2 067 C1

18145557 M VARUN K M 184 015 041 086 087 PASS
079 B1 089 B1 051 C2 074 B1 072 B2

18145558 F YASHASWINI M 184 015 041 086 087 PASS
083 B1 087 B2 057 C1 080 A2 095 A1l

18145559 M YASHWANTH GONCHIKAR S V 184 015 041 086 087

PASS
086 A2 091 B1 053 C1 076 B1 085 B1

18145560 F SAHANA DR 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

091 A1 100 A1 060 B2 084 A2 091 A2

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 28 TOTAL PASS : 28 TOTAL COMPTT.: O TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT: 0
TOTAL ABSENT : 0
V&S

PRINCIPA
JET RURAL EDUCATION CENTRE
AFFUATEDTO C.B.S.E. DELHI,
GOLLAHALLI, HIRIVUR TALUK,
CHITRADURGA DIST. PIN 577 545



A

DATE:- 13-05-2024 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2024
REGION: BENGALURU PAGE:- 1

**kx% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) #**k%¥

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE ~ =eeeeemeemeeees GUBJECTSssomnmmmmmmmie e

RESULT COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 45532 JET RURAL EDN CENTRE GOLLAHALLI CHITRADURGA KK

18151062 M SV ADARSHA GONCHIKAR 184 015 041 086 087
PASS

080 B1 091 B1 088 A2 095 A1 092 A2
18151063 M ADARSHAKT 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

076 B2 079 C1 053 C2064 B2071C1
18151064 F ANANYAT 184 015 241 086 087 PASS



18151065

18151066

18151067

18151068

18151069

18151070

18151071

18151072

il N— e i it T

035 D2 043 D2 039 D1 044 D1 040 D2
F ANKITHAS B 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

078 B1 089 B1 054 C2 090 A1 084 B1
F BHAVYA P 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

050 D1 081 C1 034 D2 048 C2 061 C2
F CHAITRAV R 184 015 241 086 087 PASS

044 D2 048 D2 046 C1 042 D1 043 D2
M CHETHAN S 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

070 C1 079 C1 058 C1 083 A2 087 A2
M DEEKSHITH KUMAR DR 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

072 B2 076 C2073 B1 079 B1 088 A2
M DARSHAN B S 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

062 C2 089 B1 053 C2 066 B2 081 B1
FGOWTHAMI G R 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

066 C1 076 C2 047 C2 054 C1 079 B2
M H R BHANU SHANKAR 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

064 C2 093 A2 050 C2 060 C1 080 B2




- TR et b, ol 1 & SR

18151073

18151074

18151075

18151076

18151077

18151078

18151079

18151080

18151081

FHARSHA RT

F HARSHINI B R

M HEMANTH M S

FJEEVITHAAS

F SINCHANA K R

M KISHOR KUMAR S

184 015 041 086 087 PASS

059 C2 091 B1 064 B2 069 B2 090 A2
184 015 041 086 087 PASS

080 B1 090 B1 073 B1 081 A2 094 A1

184 015 041 086 087 PASS

051 D1 058 D2 046 D1 049 C2 051 D1
184 015 041 086 087 PASS

066 C1 096 A1 066 B2 086 A2 097 Al
184 015 041 086 087 PASS

054 D1 089 B1 051 C2 051 C2 054 D1
184 015 041 086 087 PASS

061 C2 085 B2 036 D2 055 C1 074 B2

M MADHAN GOWDA K N 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

M MANJUNATHA T

F MANYA M

061 C2 086 B2 077 B1 073 B1 083 B1
184 015 041 086 087 PASS

054 D1 073 C2 044 D1 050 C2 056 D1
184 015 041 086 087 PASS




> . SRR e L - Dl i

054 D1 073 C2 035 D2 047 C2 066 C1
18151082 M NIKHILB V 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

088 A2 096 A1 088 A2 092 A1 096 A1
18151083 F NISCHITHA G 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

068 C1092 A2 053 C2 070 B2 086 B1
18151084 M PARTHALINGA S 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

067 C1 096 A1 045 D1 081 A2 091 A2

A

DATE:- 13-05-2024 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2024
REGION: BENGALURU PAGE:- 2

FHEE* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ****x*

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS

RESULT COMP
NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR




B B e ——— . — L IR R < et

SCHOOL : - 45532 JET RURAL EDN CENTRE GOLLAHALLI CHITRADURGA KK
18151085 F POOJAS 184 015 041 086 087

076 B2 088 B1 076 B1 072 B1 092 A2
18151086 M PRAVEEN GOWDABSS 184 015 041 086 087

069 C1 086 B2 041 D1 072 B1 079 B2
18151087 M PUNITH GONCHIKAR N 184 015 041 086 087

046 D2 057 D2 038 D2 049 C2 061 C2
18151088 M RADHAKRISHNA M 184 015 041 086 087

078 B1 094 A2 053 C2 064 B2 086 B1
18151089 M SAPTHAGIRI T 184 015 041 086 087

066 C1 083 B2 049 C2 062 B2 066 C1
18151090 F SHAMSHIYA B A 184 015 041 086 087

076 B2 094 A2 081 B1 079 B1 087 A2
18151091 F SHREYA H 184 015 041 086 087

051 D1 075 C2 033 D2 050 C2 064 C2
18151092 F TEJASHWINI R 184 015 041 086 087
041

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP



%

b

060 C2 070 C2 026 E 045 C2 060 C2

18151093 F THANUSHREE S A 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

070 C1 080 C1 042 D1 062 B2 086 B1
18151094 M ULLAS CS 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

065 C2 088 B1 054 C2 082 A2 082 B1

18151095 F VAIBHAVIES 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

065 C1 091 B1 036 D2 048 C2 076 B2

18151096 M NANDAN KUMAR N R 184 015 241 086 087 PASS

045 D2 059 D1 039 D1 043 D1 059 C2

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 35 TOTAL PASS : 34 TOTALCOMPTT.: 1 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT: 0

TOTAL ABSENT: 0l

PRINCIPAL
JET RURAL EDUCATION CER/TRE
AFFUATED TO C.B.S.E. DELHI,
GOLLAHALLI, HIRYUR TALUK,
CHITRADURGA DIST. PIN ;577 545
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A

DATE:- 13-05-2025 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2025
REGION: BENGALURU PAGE:- 1

Fakx* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***x*

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS----------mmmmmmmmmeee

RESULT COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SuUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : -45532 JET RURAL EDN CENTRE GOLLAHALLI CHITRADURGA KK
18156296 F E ALIYA TABASUM 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

089 A2 096 A1 063 B2 082 A2 085 B1

18156297 F AMRUTHA M 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

073 C1087 B2038 D1071B1074 B2
18156298 F ASHRITHAGS 184 015 041 086 087 PASS



18156299

18156300

18156301

18156302

18156303

18156304

18156305

18156306

F BHAVANAY J

F BHAVYA P

M DIGANTHR S

F DISHA R GIRISH

F HARSHITHAG S

F HARSHITHA S

FIMPANAT

FJAHNAVI R

SRS . _ — h

075 B2 081 C1 038 D1 050 C2 076 B2
184 015 041 086 087

087 A2 098 A1 066 B2 091 A1 091 A2
184 015 041 086 087

079 B2 099 A1 061 B2 084 A2 080 B1
184 015 041 086 087

068 C1 096 A1 060 B2 079 B1 079 B2
184 015 041 086 087

081 B1 099 A1 089 A1 090 A1 097 Al
184 015 041 086 087

076 B2 099 A1 082 A2 096 A1 084 B1
184 015 041 086 087

063 C2091 B1 047 C2 047 C2 067 C1
184 015 041 086 087

069 C1 099 A1 080 A2 091 A1 095 A1l
184 015 041 086 087

073 C1 094 A2 038 D1 067 B2 067 C1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS




18156307

18156308

18156309

18156310

18156311

18156312

18156313

18156314

18156315

FJEEVITHA T RAMANEEDI

F KEERTHANA H M

F MADHUSHREE P

F MANASA N

M MANU B

M MITHUN PATELK N

FMYTHRIV H

FNAMRATHARH

M B N PRAPHUL

184 015 041 086 087

075 B2 098 A1 069 B2 083 A2 090 A2
134 015 041 086 087

064 C2 089 B1 042 D1 057 C1 080 B1
184 015 041 086 087

085 B1098 A1 053 C1 078 B1 085 B1
184 015 041 086 087

058 D1 089 B1 034 D2 042 D1 058 C2
184 015 041 086 087

059 C2 087 B2 040 D1 041 D1 078 B2
184 015 041 086 087

053 D1 089 B1 054 C1 073 B1 071 C1
184 015 041 086 087

080 B1 097 A1 091 A1 093 A1 094 A1
184 015 041 086 087

070 C1 083 B2 049 C2 053 C1 073 B2
184 015 041 086 087

e S g B g

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS




073 C1 079 C1 067 B2 079 B1 063 C2
18156316 M PRAJWAL JALADHI R 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

067 C1093 A2 059 C1 074 B1 076 B2

18156317 F PRARTHANA P 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

065 C2 077 C1 037 D2 040 D1 074 B2
18156318 F PUSHPA J L 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

083 B1 097 A1 080 A2 093 A1 089 A2
N

DATE:- 13-05-2025 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2025
REGION: BENGALURU PAGE:- 2

Fxxkx (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *¥*¥%%

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS------

RESULT COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR




SCHOOL : - 45532 JET RURAL EDN CENTRE GOLLAHALLI CHITRADURGA KK

18156319 F RASHMI P PATEL 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

069 C1 098 A1 081 A2 086 A2 084 B1
18156320 M S SIDDESH 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

091 A1 098 A1 084 A2 095 A1 096 A1l
18156321 F SPOORTHI M 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

089 A2 095 A2 078 B1 097 A1 098 A1l
18156322 M K N SUMANTH 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

069 C1 087 B2 040 D1 050 C2 061 C2
18156323 FSUSHMAGT 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

081 B1 095 A2 081 A2 080 B1 093 A1 .
18156324 M SYED MALIK S 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

055 D1 090 B1 043 D1 066 B2 064 C2
18156325 M VINAYA S J 184 015 041 086 087 PASS

078 B2 095 A2 068 B2 087 A2 081 B1
18156326 M VINAYAKA H 184 015 041 086 087 PASS



053 D1 078 C1 055 C1 059 C1 077 B2

13156327 M YASHAS GOWDA S 184 015 041 086 087 PASS
054 D1 085 B2 040 D1 056 C1 054 D1

18156328 M YASHWANTH GOWDA H 184 015 041 086 087 PASS
072 C1 089 B1 065 B2 073 B1 077 B2

18156329 F PALLAVIG P 184 015 241 086 087 PASS
064 C2 084 B2 048 B2 043 D1 060 C2

18156330 FSAHANABS 184 015 241 086 087 PASS
048 D2 070 C2 046 B2 042 D1 043 D2

18156331 M M P VEERANJANEYA 184 015 241 086 087 PASS

075 B2 090 B1 049 B2 041 D1 070 C1

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 36 TOTAL PASS : 36 TOTAL COMPTT.: OTOTALESSENTIAL REPEAT: 0

TOTAL ABSENT :  0f

PRINCIPAL
JET RURAL EDUCATION CEP. i 1:¢
AFFLIATED TO C.B.S.E. DE( T,
GOLLAHALLI, HIRIYUR TALUK,
CHITRADURGA DIST. PIN:577 545



